C .
;

Baﬂx 525 Bl '

HAYC1D 10 e 1By

GReenvILLE; " SLC..
May 15, 1959

HamitTon's, INCORPORATED
GREENVILLE
SouTH CAROLINA

GENTLEMEN:

" THIS CONFIRMB OUR ORAL AGREEMENT WITH REFERENCE TO THE
RENEWAL AND EXTENSION AGREEMENT DATED Arrit 15, 1659
EXTENDING YOUR LEASE FOR AN ADDITIONAL PERIOD OF TEN YEARS:

|
)

PARAGRAPH ONE 18 AMENDED BY MAKING THE EXPIRATION DATE
DecemBER 31,1969 IN PLACE OF JUNE 30,1969, . .

PARAGQRAPH TWo 18 AMENDED BY lhBERTING THE RENTAL OF
$37,200,00 v PLACE oF $35,400.00.

PLEASE ATTACH THE CRIGINAL OF THIS LEYTER TO YOUR AGREE~
MENT.AND SI1QGN AND RETURN TO ME A COPY FOR MY FILE.,

Yours VERY TRULY,

Yz

{Continued on next page)




